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Director 
Partnerships, Access and Funding 
GlaxoSmithKline Biologicals 
Rue de l'Institut 89 
Rixensart 1330  
Belgium 
 

 
tel: +32 2 656 3761 
fax: +32 2 656 81 45 
e-mail: 
kathleen.m.vandendael@gskbio.com 

 
WHO Regional staff 

Dr Jon Andrus 
Lead Technical Advisor, Immunization Unit (IM) 
Family and Community Health (FCH) 
Regional Office for the Americas (AMRO/PAHO) 
Pan American Sanitary Bureau 
Regional Office of the World Health Organization 
525 23rd Street, N.W. 
Washington D.C. 20037-2895 
USA 
 

 
tel:   +1 202 974 3745/3510 (Sec.) 
fax:  +1 202 974 3635 
e-mail: andrusjo@paho.org 

Dr Cuauhtémoc Ruiz Matus 
Regional Adviser/Unit Chief of Immunization 
Immunization Unit, Room 511 
Regional Office for the Americas (AMRO/PAHO) 
Pan American Sanitary Bureau 
252, 23rd Street 
Washington D.C. 20037 2895 
USA 
 

 
tel: 5200 3945 
fax:  
e-mail: ruizcuau@paho.org 

Dr Balcha Masresha 
Acting Programme Manager, IVD  
Regional Office for Africa (AFRO) 
Boîte Postale 6 
Brazzaville 
Congo 
 

 
tel:     +263 23 247 417 
fax:    +263 4 74 61 27 
e-mail: masreshab@afro.who.int 

Mr Eric Laurent  
Communicable Diseases Unit 
Regional Office for Europe (EURO) 
8 Scherfigsvej  
Copenhagen 2100  
Denmark 
 

 
tel:     +45 39 17 1244 
fax:    +45 39 17 18 63 
e-mail: erl@euro.who.int 
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Dr Ezzeddine Mohsni 
EPI Regional Adviser 
Vaccine Preventable Disease and Immunization (VPI) 
Regional Office for Eastern Mediterranean (EMRO) 
Abdul Razzak Al-Sanhouri Street 
P.O. Box 7608, Nasr City 
Cairo 11371  
Egypt 
 

 
tel:     +202 276 5267 
fax:    +202 276 5445 
e-mail: mohsnie@emro.who.int 

Dr Pem Namgyal 
Immunization & Vaccine Development 
Regional Office for South-East Asia (SEARO) 
I.P. Estate, Ring Road 
New Delhi 110002 
India 
 

 
tel:       +91 11 23309512  
fax:      +91 11 23370106 
e-mail:  namgyalp@searo.who.int 

Dr Yang Baoping 
Regional Adviser EPI 
Regional Office for the Western Pacific (WPRO) 
United Nations Office 
United Nations Avenue 
Manila 1000 
Phil ippines 
 

 
tel:  89747 
fax: 89780 
e-mail: yangb@wpro.who.int 

 
WHO Secretariat in headquarters  

Dr Maria Teresa Aguado 
Product Research and Development (RPD) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2644 
e-mail: aguadom@who.int  

Dr Claudia Alfonso 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 3736 
e-mail: alfonsoa@who.int 
  

Dr Rafah Aziz 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel:      +41 22 791 3929 
e-mail: azizr@who.int 

Dr Adwoa Bentsi-Enchill 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 1154 

e-mail:  bentsienchilla@who.int 

Ms Alison Brunier 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 4468  
e-mail: bruniera@who.int  

Dr Aleksandra Caric 
Quality Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 5033  
e-mail: carica@who.int 

Mr Peter Carrasco 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 1512 
e-mail: carrascop@who.int 

Dr Liliana Chocarro 
Quality Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 1883 
e-mail: chocarrol@who.int 

Mr Alejandro Costa 
Epidemic Readiness and Interventions (ERI)  

tel:      +41 22 791 4965 
e-mail: costaa@who.int  

Dr Alya Jaafar Dabbagh 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 4693 
e-mail: dabbagha@who.int  

Dr Nora Dellepiane 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 4788 
e-mail: dellepianen@who.int 

Dr Philippe Duclos 
Senior Health Adviser/SAGE Executive Secretary 
Immunization Policy (ICP) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 4527 
e-mail: duclosp@who.int 
 

Dr Rudi Eggers tel:      +41 22 791 5051 
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Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

e-mail: eggersr@who.int   
 

Dr David Featherstone 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 4405 
e-mail: featherstoned@who.int  

Dr Jacqueline Fournier-Caruana 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 2974 
e-mail: fourniercaruanaj@who.int 
 

Dr Keiji Fukuda 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Communicable Diseases (CDS) 

tel:     +41 22 791 3871 
e-mail: fukudak@who.int 

Mrs Marta Gacic-Dobo 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2873 
e-mail: gacicdobom@who.int 

Dr Charles Gilks 
Anti-retroviral Treatment and HIV Care (ATC) 
HIV/AIDS 

tel:      +41 22 791 4599 
e-mail: gilksc@who.int 

Ms Tracy Goodman 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2947 
e-mail: goodmant@who.int 
 

Ms Hayatee Hasan 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2355 
e-mail:   hasanh@who.int  

Dr Ana Maria Henao Restrepo 
Implementation Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 3402 
e-mail:   henaorestrepoa@who.int  
 

Ms Melinda Henry 
Advocacy and Communication (CAM) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 2535 
e-mail: henrym@who.int   
 

Dr Joachim Hombach 
Implementation Research (IMR) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 4531 
e-mail: hombachj@who.int  

Dr Raymond Hutubessy 
Implementation Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 2562 
e-mail: hutubessyr@who.int 

Dr Anne Huvos 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 

tel:     +41 22 791 5048 
e-mail: huvosa@who.int  

Dr Kathleen Irwin 
Implementation Research (IMR) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791  
e-mail: irwink@who.int 

Mr Miloud Kaddar 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 1436 
e-mail: kaddarm@who.int 
 

Ms Lidija Kamara 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 2145 
e-mail: kamaral@who.int 
 

Dr Hamdi Umit Kartoglu 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 4972 
e-mail: kartogluu@who.int 
 

Dr Marie-Paule Kieny 
Director 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 3591 
e-mail: kienym@who.int    
 

Mr Patrick Lydon 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 4238 
e-mail: lydonp@who.int 
 

Ms Maria Mackroth  
Implementation Research (IMR) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     +41 22 791 2421 
e-mail: mackrothm@who.int 
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Dr Daisy Mafubelu  
Assistant Director-General   
Family and Community Health (FCH) 

tel:     +41 22 791 3281 
e-mail:  mafuleua@who.int 
 

Mr Christopher Maher 
Strategy Implementation Oversight and Monitoring (SAM) 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel:     +41 22 791 3077 
e-mail:  maherc@who.int 

Mr Arindom Mookerjee 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 5428 
e-mail: mookerjeea@who.int  

Dr Jean-Marie Okwo-Bele 
Director 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2779 
e-mail: okwobelej@who.int 
 

Dr Saladin Osmanov 
WHO-UNAIDS HIV Vaccine Initiative (HVI) 

tel:      +41 22 791 4393 
e-mail: osmanovs@who.int 

Dr William Perea 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Epidemic readiness and Interventions (ERI)  

tel:      +41 22 791 1618 
e-mail: pereaw@who.int 

Dr Dina Pfeifer 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 1618 
e-mail: pfeiferd@who.int 

Mr Arnaud Sassone 
Country Implementation Support (CIS) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2509 
e-mail:  sassonea@who.int 

Ms Caroline Scudamore 
Assistant to Senior Health Adviser/SAGE Executive 
Secretary 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2337 
e-mail: scudamorec@who.int 
 

Dr Craig Shapiro 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS)  
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals  (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 1511 
e-mail: shapiroc@who.int 
 

Dr Peter Strebel 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 1338 
e-mail: strebelp@who.int 

Dr Jos Vandelaer 
Expanded Programme on Immunization Plus (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 4465 
e-mail: vandelaerj@who.int 

Mr Jonathan Veitch 
UNICEF Polio Senior Adviser 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2240 
e-mail: veitchj@who.int 

Ms Caitlin Wetzel 
Reproductive Health and Research (RHR) 
Controlling Sexually Transmitted and Reproductive Tract 
Infections (STI) 

tel:      +41 22 791 2307 
e-mail: wetzelc@who.int 
  

Dr David Wood 
Coordinator 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 4050 
e-mail: woodd@who.int 

Mr Michel Zaffran 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 5409 
e-mail: zaffranm@who.int  

Dr Wenqing Zhang 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP)  

tel:      +41 22 791 4282 
e-mail: zhangw@who.int 

Dr Patrick Zuber 
Expanded Programme on Immunization Plus (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      +41 22 791 1521 
e-mail: zuberp@who.int 
  

 


